
MEN’S DIVISION 132.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 129.9 215.0 10

2 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 129.3 210.0 8

3 Amare Brown Independence High School 131.9 205.0 6

4 Nathan Studebaker Chanute High School 129.3 190.0 4

5 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 131.8 185.0 2

6 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 129.1 175.0 1

7 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 129.0 165.0 0

8 River Elliott Circle High School 130.2 155.0 0

9 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 130.3 155.0 0

10 Laykin Brown Wellington High School 124.0 125.0 0

11 Quinn Hansen Circle High School 128.3 115.0 0

12 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 125.8 95.0 0

13 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 0.0 0

14 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 127.6 0.0 0

Men’s Division 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amare Brown Independence High School 131.9 345.0 10

2 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 129.3 315.0 8

3 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 129.0 305.0 6

4 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 129.9 305.0 4

5 River Elliott Circle High School 130.2 280.0 2

6 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 129.1 250.0 1

7 Nathan Studebaker Chanute High School 129.3 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 127.6 235.0 0

9 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 130.3 215.0 0

10 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 131.8 205.0 0

11 Quinn Hansen Circle High School 128.3 180.0 0

12 Laykin Brown Wellington High School 124.0 175.0 0

13 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 125.8 165.0 0

14 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 0.0 0

Men’s Division 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 131.8 220.0 10

2 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 129.9 210.0 8

3 Amare Brown Independence High School 131.9 210.0 6

4 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 129.0 195.0 4

5 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 129.1 190.0 2

6 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 129.3 180.0 1

7 Nathan Studebaker Chanute High School 129.3 175.0 0

8 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 130.3 165.0 0

9 River Elliott Circle High School 130.2 160.0 0

10 Laykin Brown Wellington High School 124.0 150.0 0

11 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 127.6 130.0 0

12 Quinn Hansen Circle High School 128.3 120.0 0

13 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 125.8 110.0 0

14 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 0.0 0

Men’s Division 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Amare Brown Independence High School 131.9 760.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 129.9 730.0 8

3 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 129.3 705.0 6

4 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 129.0 665.0 4

5 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 129.1 615.0 2

6 Nathan Studebaker Chanute High School 129.3 615.0 1

7 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 131.8 610.0 0

8 River Elliott Circle High School 130.2 595.0 0

9 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 130.3 535.0 0

10 Laykin Brown Wellington High School 124.0 450.0 0

11 Quinn Hansen Circle High School 128.3 415.0 0

12 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 125.8 370.0 0

13 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 127.6 365.0 0

14 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 0.0 0

Men’s Division 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Amare Brown Independence High School 131.9 5.762

4 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 129.9 5.62

8 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 129.3 5.452

12 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 129.0 5.155

20 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 129.1 4.764

22 Nathan Studebaker Chanute High School 129.3 4.756

28 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 131.8 4.628

30 River Elliott Circle High School 130.2 4.57

51 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 130.3 4.106

59 Laykin Brown Wellington High School 124.0 3.629

63 Quinn Hansen Circle High School 128.3 3.235

69 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 125.8 2.941



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

72 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 127.6 2.861

93 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 0.0


